
 

Alcohol-Related Mortality Rates – Statistics in Haldimand and Norfolk  

 In Haldimand and Norfolk, 56 deaths have been caused by alcohol, from 2007 to 2011; 100% of these deaths were 
preventable 

 The average age–standardized rate for alcohol mortality was 7.1/100,000. These rates have not been stable in Haldimand 
and Norfolk but overall are higher than the province (average: 7.1 vs. 5.8/100,000).  

 

Total Number of Alcohol-Related Deaths (Both sexes), Haldimand and Norfolk, 2007-2011 

 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 AVG Total 

H-N Total # 6 14 7 16 13 7.1 56 

Source: Ontario Mortality Data and Ontario Population Estimates 2007-2011, Ontario Ministry of Health and Long-Term Care, IntelliHEALTH ONTARIO. 

Age-standardized Alcohol-related Mortality Rates, per 100 000 population (Both sexes), Haldimand and Norfolk, 2007-2011

 
Source: Ontario Mortality Data and Ontario Population Estimates 2007-2011, Ontario Ministry of Health and Long-Term Care, IntelliHEALTH ONTARIO. 

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 AVG
H-N 3.5 8.9 4.4 9.7 8.8 7.1
ON 5.5 5.9 6.2 5.7 5.7 5.8

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

Ag
e-

St
an

da
rd

ize
d 

Ra
te

 (p
er

 1
00

,0
00

)

http://www.google.ca/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwi_1rWZ5N_YAhVk2IMKHam7B_EQjRwIBw&url=http://www.haldimand-norfolk.org/&psig=AOvVaw2xWt_0QOGO4kWgKrvavyhU&ust=1516305395489228


 

 

For further information please contact qpap@haldimand-norfolk.org or 519-426-6170 Ext. 3305. 
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